Security & Chip Card ICs
Eurochip 77
SLE 7736
SLE 7736E
Intelligent 237–Bit EEPROM Counter
for > 20000 Units with Security Logic,
High Security Authentication and
Card-Trash Mechanism

Short Product Information 5 / 8 2001-12-21
1 Ordering and Packaging information
Table 1 Ordering Information
Type Package2) Counter tearing
protection
Voltage Range Access of 3rd byte
SLE 7736 M3 M3
SLE 7736 C C
Enabled (on)
SLE 7736-BD M3 M3
SLE 7736-BD C C
Disabled (off)
4.5 V – 5.5 V
SLE 7736-V3 M3 M3
SLE 7736-V3 C C
Enabled (on)
SLE 7736-BD-V3 M3 M3
SLE 7736-BD-V3 C C
Disabled (off)
2.7 V – 5.5 V
Data of 3rd byte are
programmed by
Infineon exclusively
SLE 7736E M3 M3
SLE 7736E C C
Enabled (on)
SLE 7736E-BD M3 M3
SLE 7736E-BD C C
Disabled (off)
4.5 V – 5.5 V
SLE 7736E-V3 M3 M3
SLE 7736E-V3 C C
Enabled (on)
SLE 7736E-BD-V3 M3 M3
SLE 7736E-BD-V3 C C
Disabled (off)
2.7 V – 5.5 V
Data of 3rd byte are